					BID CO	MP	ARISONS	-									
Item	Quai	ntity		Rebecon, Inc.				McC	lendon Cons	ion Co., Inc.	GRod Construction,LLC				KenDo Contracting		
No.	No.	Unit	Description & Price In Words	Unit Price			Total	Unit Price			Total		Unit Price		Toatal	Unit Price Toat	
			Mobilization & Bonds, complete and executed, for the sum of					<u> </u>							- Cutai	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1A	1	LS		\$	18,000.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	25,500.00	\$	24,500.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
			Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum														
2A	1		Provide Construction Storm Water Pollution Prevention Management, including but				2,000.00				4,550.00	Ś	5,500.00	\$ 5.500.00		Disqualify	Disqualify
		LS	not limited to, inlet protection, dust control and sweeping during construction, work fully performed for the sum of:	Ś	2,000.00	\$		\$ 4550	4,550.00	Ś					5,500.00		
	_		positional for the same of	, T	2,000.00		2,000.00	*	1,550.00		.,550.00		3,300.00		3,300.00	Disquamy	Disquam,
			Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum														
3A		LS	Furnish and Install Traffic Control Devices such as striping, pavement markings and		20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$ 9,250.00									
	1		buttons, complete and in place for the sum of	\$					\$	9,250.00	\$	13,500.00	\$ 13,500.0	13,500.00	Disqualify	Disqualify	
			Dollars and Cents per Square Foot														
			Demolition of median at the dimensions and location shown on the plans for the														
4A	1491	SF	proposed Left Turn Lane to serve 1197 W. Broad Street, including saw cutting full		15.00	\$	22,365.00		4.00	\$	5,964.00	1. 1	7.00	\$	10,437.00		Disqualify
			depth, removal, and proper disposal of existing pavement for the sum of	\$				\$				\$				Disqualify	
			Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum														
5A	1	LS	Remove and properly dispose of trees and crape myrtles for the sum of		2,100.00	\$	2,100.00			\$	3,000.00	\$	1,250.00	\$ 1,		Disqualify	
				\$				\$ 3,000	3,000.00						1,250.00		Disqualify
			Dollars and Cents peLump Sum Relocation and adjustment of existing utilities, including but not limited to, relocation														
6A	1	LS	of existing light pole(s), removing and plugging of existing sprinkler control valves,		10.040.00	Ś	10,040.00	\$ 160		Ś	16,950.00	,	8,100.00 \$			Disqualify	Disqualify
			and valve boxes, adjustment to finished grade of existing valves, complete and in place						16,950.00					ے ا	8,100.00		
	1	LS	for the sum of	Ş	10,040.00	٦	10,040.00	Ş	10,950.00	٦	10,950.00	٦	8,100.00	۶	8,100.00	Disquality	Disquality
			Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum														
	228	LF	Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum Installation of 228 linear feet of 6" & 4" specified conduits and two (2) pull boxes,	\$	60.00	\$	13,680.00			Ś	11,400.00	\$	29.00 \$			Disqualify	Disqualify
7.0			complete and in place for the sum of					\$ 50.00	50.00					ر	\$ 6,612.00		
7A									30.00	۲				Ş 0,012.00	0,012.00		
			Dollars and Cents per Linear Foot Remove, Salvage, and reinstall existing pavers in median at the dimensions and														
	408	SF	location shown on the plans for the proposed left turn lane to serve 1197 W. Broad	\$	19.00	\$	7,752.00	\$	15.00		6,120.00	\$	13.00			Disqualify	Disqualify
8A			Street, complete and in place for the sum of							\$				\$	5,304.00		
9A	2220		Dollars and Cents per Square foot Lime stabilized subgrade (12" cement treated subgrade may be used in lieu of lime		2.00		0.094.00	ć a				_	4.50				D:1:6.
		CF	stabilization), complete and in place for the sum of	<u>,</u>					2.52		44 640 00				14.076.00		
	3328	SF		\$	3.00	\$	9,984.00	\$	3.50	\$	11,648.00	۶	4.50	\$	14,976.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
			Dollars and Cents per Square foo														
10A	2902		Furnish & Install 9-inch thick Portland Cement Concrete for Left Turn Lane to serve 1197 W. Broad Street, consistent with City of Mansfield details, including		17.00		49,334.00		16.00				10.50 \$			Disqualify	Disqualify
		SF	reinforcement, joints, complete and in place for the sum of	\$		\$		\$		\$	46,432.00	\$		\$	\$ 30,471.00		
							,				,						
			Dollars and Cents per Square foot														
11A			Furnish additional pavers identical to existing pavers as needed, and install pavers consistent with the City of Mansfield details, complete and in place for the sum of														
	1264	SF	on some of the sum of the sum of the sum of	\$	10.00	\$	12,640.00	\$	16.00	\$	20,224.00	\$	17.50	\$	22,120.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
							,				,				,	,	, ,
			Dollars and Cents per Square foot														
otal Bi	d for Left Tu	ırn Lane				\$	167,895.00			\$	143,038.00			\$	142,770.00	Disqualify	Disqualif

PAVING IMPROVEMENTS FOR WEST BROAD STREET LEFT TURN LANE AND DRIVEWAY																	
					BID CO	MPA	RISONS										
	Quantity		Description & Price In Words		Rebecon, Inc.			McClendon Construction Co., Inc.				GRod Construction,LLC				KenDo Contracting	
Item No.	No. Unit				Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Toatal		Unit Price	Toatal
1B	1536	SF	Demolition of existing driveway located at 1188 W. Broad Street, including saw cutting full depth, removal, and proper disposal of existing pavement to limits shown, complete and in place for the sum of Dollars and Cents per Square foot	\$	5.00	\$	7,680.00	\$	4.00	\$	6,144.00	\$	2.00	\$	3,072.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
2B	1078	SF	Furnish & Install 8-inch thick Portland Cement Commercial Concrete Driveway, consistent with City of Mansfield Commercial Drive Approach details, at 1188 W. Broad Street, over native soil compacted to 95% ASTM D698, at Optimum Moisture Content or above, including all the reinforcement and joints, complete and in place for the sum of Dollars and Cents per Square foot	\$	14.00	\$	15,092.00	\$	15.00	\$	16,170.00	\$	10.50	\$	11,319.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
3B	224	SF	Furnish & Install four-inch (4") thick, six-foot (6') wide Concrete Sidewalk along the frontage of 1188 W. Broad Street at the modified Commercial Driveway, including reinforcement and joints, complete and in place for the sum of Dollars and Cents per Square foot	\$	17.00	\$	3,808.00	\$	9.00	\$	2,016.00	\$	6.00	\$	1,344.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
4B	2	EA	Furnish and install "Do Not Enter" signs consistent with City of Mansfield Standards, complete and in place for the sum of Dollars and Cents per Square 1864 Cents per Square 1864 Cents per Square 1864	\$	500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	450.00	\$	900.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
5B	1	LS	Furnish and Install Traffic Control Devices, such as striping and pavement markings, complete and in place for the sum of Dollars and Cents per Lump Sum	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	650.00	\$	650.00	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
B) Toatal B	B) Toatal Bid for Driveway					\$	29,580.00			\$	25,980.00			\$	18,435.00	Disqualify	Disqualify
TOTAL BID						\$ 1	197,475.00			\$	169,018.00			\$	161,205.00	Disqualify	Disqualify